
Sl.No RANK Roll No STUDENT_NAME SX CAT MIN DOB ACOL ACRS ACAT ASEX ASPCAT APHASE

1 327 2022812137 AGGIDI MANIL KUMAR M BCD 06-11-2006 CARB BPT BCD GEN P2

2 545 2022811685 VORE NAGESHWARI F BCB 10-08-2007 GVNZ ANT OPEN FEM P2

3 559 2022815778 KAMATAM VENNELA F SC3 01-11-2008 GAND OTT OPEN FEM P2

4 601 2022808930 GATTLA NEHA LATHA F BCD 28-08-2007 MEDP BPT OPEN GEN P2

5 654 2022808893 PAWAR VIKAS M ST 22-07-2003 SVSM CVT ST GEN P2

6 704 2022809571 BARFA HARIKA F OC 28-11-2007 OWIS ANT OPEN FEM P2

7 842 2022816126 GUNDA MADHURI F BCD 30-06-2006 VDGW BPT OPEN GEN P2

8 869 2022809936 NAKKA JYOTHI F SC2 09-02-2008 GMNL ANT OPEN FEM P2

9 959 2022817358 KUMBHA JITHYA F ST 04-05-2007 YASH BPT ST FEM P2

10 1015 2022814052 FAIZA ANEES F BCE MSM 09-04-2007 OWIS CVT BCE GEN P2

11 1025 2022809650 SUMAIYAH F OC MSM 07-08-2007 CARB BPT EWS GEN P2

12 1044 2022819066 CHOWVAN AKSHARA F ST 04-06-2008 GVNZ ANT OPEN GEN P2

13 1048 2022816070 GORRE NITHIN TEJA M BCD 26-02-2004 RVMS NST OPEN GEN P2

14 1085 2022815943 NIIDA FATIMA F BCE MSM 02-05-2007 SHAD BPT OPEN FEM P2

15 1098 2022816277 VAGHMARE SHIRISHA F SC3 05-05-2008 PRIW CVT OPEN GEN P2

16 1110 2022810563 VADTHYAVATH AKHIL M ST 28-05-2006 CMRB BPT ST GEN P2

17 1180 2022808644 BETHI SIRI VENNELA F BCB 17-09-2007 GVNP BPT BCB FEM P2

18 1269 2022814580 H AKARSHANA F SC2 14-06-2008 SVSM ANT SC2 GEN P2

19 1281 2022814258 SAMEEHA TABASSUM F BCE MSM 09-02-2006 GVNP BPT BCE GEN P2

20 1288 2022811313 TAKKELLAPALLY JAYANTH M SC2 23-12-2006 MHVR BPT OPEN GEN P2

21 1301 2022809031 P PRANEESH M OC 20-11-2007 GAND RDT OPEN GEN P2

22 1315 2022815046 MOHAMMAD NOSIN MIFRA F BCE MSM 01-05-2005 AYNP BPT OPEN GEN P2

23 1327 2022808726 P RESHMA F BCB 12-03-2006 KKTY BPT BCB FEM P2

24 1333 2022818312 BALA VARSHA F BCB 07-08-2006 MDRN BPT BCB GEN P2

25 1336 2022818473 SHOAIBA BEGUM F BCE MSM 29-08-2006 SHDN MLT OPEN FEM P2

26 1351 2022812721 MD FARDEEN KHAN M BCE MSM 28-06-2007 AYNP BPT BCE GEN P2

27 1451 2022812567 MAKTEDAR PRATHYUSHA F OC 20-09-2007 SURB BPT OPEN FEM P2

28 1454 2022813150 PADISIRI BHUVANESHWARI F SC2 20-11-2007 OMCH MLT SC2 GEN P2

29 1491 2022811122 SAIMA SAMAN F BCE MSM 21-10-2006 MADP BPT OPEN FEM P2

30 1502 2022814626 AMU ALEKHYA F BCD 27-04-2007 KKTI OPT OPEN GEN P2

31 1599 2022813464 BARIGALA GOWTHAMI F SC2 31-10-2006 DDGM BPT SC2 FEM P2

32 1602 2022816822 ENDRAPALLY DEVI PRIYA F SC2 28-12-2006 OWIS ANT SC2 GEN P2

33 1615 2022813330 K GOVARDHAN M BCB 15-06-2007 RADL ANT BCB GEN P2

34 1670 2022813194 NEERATI ABHINAYA F BCD 30-11-2007 KIPS MRS OPEN GEN P2

35 1681 2022816648 CHIRRAM MOUNASRI F BCD 21-01-2004 PRTM RIT OPEN FEM P2

36 1721 2022811339 CHERUKU TEJA F SC2 18-09-2007 SMBP BPT SC2 FEM P2

37 1728 2022814410 KOMMU SWAROOPA F SC2 16-04-2008 MHVR BPT OPEN GEN P2

38 1776 2022811619 MUDAVATH CHANDRA KIRAN M ST 26-03-2008 MHVB ANT ST GEN P2

39 1779 2022810864 POONAM PRAJAPATH F OC 14-08-2008 SURB BPT OPEN GEN P2

40 1791 2022811260 DANIYA FATHIMA F BCE MSM 05-03-2005 MADP BPT BCE GEN P2

41 1820 2022815841 NANGE ASHVINI F BCD 02-08-2007 PRAG BPT BCD FEM P2

42 1826 2022814146 SANOBAR BEGUM F BCE MSM 20-10-2007 RVMS NST OPEN GEN P2

43 1880 2022811233 LAIBA SULTANA F BCE MSM 12-02-2008 SHDN MLT OPEN FEM P2

44 1889 2022816042 ACHAMALLE VARUN TEJA M SC3 09-12-2003 KKTI MLT OPEN GEN P2

45 1892 2022813695 JADI GOUTHAM M SC3 24-03-2005 OWIS CCT OPEN GEN P2

46 1896 2022811175 CHALAMALLA MOUNIKA F BCB 14-06-2005 PRTM CVT BCB FEM P2

47 1903 2022809968 MACHARLA RAM CHARAN TEJ M SC2 12-05-2006 OMCH MRS OPEN GEN P2

48 1919 2022816691 VATTAM VIGNESHWARI F ST 25-05-2007 KKTY BPT ST FEM P2

49 1921 2022815877 P SAI TEERTHA F BCA 26-06-2007 SVSM ANT BCA GEN P2

50 1953 2022817342 VEMPATAPU PAVITRA F OC 13-07-2005 GRAC BPT OPEN FEM P2

51 1954 2022810849 MUDAVATH VIKRAM M ST 14-10-2005 KIPS ANT ST GEN P2

52 1999 2022817486 GUNDLA PRAVALIKA F SC2 04-05-2004 GAND MLT SC2 FEM P2

53 2021 2022813055 RAMAVATH ANJI M ST 01-01-2007 DDGM BPT ST GEN P2

54 2050 2022809979 MERUGU ASHWANTH M BCB 09-04-2006 GVNP BPT BCB GEN P2

55 2068 2022809899 SIDRA MAHEEN F BCE MSM 02-02-2008 PRAG BPT BCE GEN P2

56 2082 2022816178 UKE HARSHITHA F ST 04-02-2005 GAND MLT ST FEM P2

57 2103 2022809607 K AKSHAYA F SC2 26-02-2007 SMBP BPT SC2 GEN P2

58 2104 2022811932 G SWETHA F SC2 30-05-2007 GMCM RIT SC2 GEN P2

59 2129 2022815127 BELLI TEJA YADAV M BCD 01-07-2005 NAVD BPT OPEN GEN P2

60 2131 2022810832 KHIZAR ADIB KHAN M OC MSM 13-09-2005 PRIW ANT OPEN GEN P2

61 2145 2022816630 JANNU NAVYA F SC2 16-11-2006 KKTI RPT OPEN FEM P2

62 2165 2022813433 T BHAVANI F BCD 09-04-2008 KKTI RPT OPEN FEM P2

63 2179 2022808624 PANDENA SREEVALLI F BCD 01-04-2005 GVNZ RDT OPEN GEN P2

64 2187 2022811378 K VARSHITA JAIN F OC 28-05-2006 SAIB BPT OPEN GEN P2

65 2197 2022816752 SHANAZ FATIMA F BCE MSM 03-02-2007 TRMB BPT BCE FEM P2

66 2208 2022812950 SUNANI DIVYA F SC2 25-10-2007 PRIW ANT SC2 FEM P2
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67 2211 2022813443 SHAPURAM MANASA F BCD 28-12-2007 DDGM BPT BCD GEN P2

68 2218 2022809898 NAIKA KEERTHANA F BCD 16-03-2008 CNHD BPT OPEN GEN P2

69 2233 2022818266 MOHAMMED ADNAN SAMI M BCE MSM 30-05-2006 FCIM OTT OPEN GEN P2

70 2234 2022816098 TUKKOJI POOJA KEERTHI F SC3 24-06-2006 SURB BPT SC3 FEM P2

71 2240 2022812630 DASANDLA VARSHA F SC3 28-02-2007 SMBP BPT SC3 GEN P2

72 2242 2022810146 YENNIMALLA GAYATHRI F SC3 16-03-2007 GVNP BPT SC3 FEM P2

73 2257 2022811755 GUDURU SRILATHA F BCD 20-05-2003 NAVD BPT BCD FEM P2

74 2273 2022809638 EDU TEJA SRI F BCD 30-10-2006 KLRP BPT OPEN GEN P2

75 2289 2022809630 DURA NAVANEETH KUMAR M SC3 28-02-2008 SMBP BPT SC3 GEN P2

76 2301 2022812520 KANDAKATLA PRATHYUSHA F BCB 09-03-2005 VRKP BPT BCB FEM P2

77 2305 2022811738 BHUKYA VISHNU VARDHAN M ST 01-08-2005 KKTI MLT OPEN GEN P2

78 2364 2022808753 KETHAVATH DEEPAK M ST 19-08-2006 SMBP BPT ST GEN P2

79 2365 2022817113 SAADU PRASANNA F SC2 05-11-2006 SMBP BPT SC2 GEN P2

80 2371 2022815282 RATHOD SURESH M OC 01-03-2007 GVNZ CCT OPEN GEN P2

81 2392 2022813470 SHAFIYA SABA F OC MSM 03-10-2004 SAIB BPT OPEN GEN P2

82 2398 2022817775 BEDKALA KARTHIKA F SC3 05-09-2005 RADL ANT SC3 FEM P2

83 2405 2022811734 METHUKU PRATHIMA F BCD 25-05-2006 OMCH MRS BCD FEM P2

84 2413 2022815535 BONTHALA SRAVANI F BCD 26-11-2006 KKTI MLT BCD GEN P2

85 2443 2022817846 PUNEM PAVAN M ST 02-03-2004 SAIB BPT ST GEN P2

86 2458 2022818385 SUDDALA SANDHYA F SC2 29-03-2006 DDGM BPT SC2 GEN P2

87 2470 2022812552 CHAVATA SRAVANI F BCD 16-02-2007 GMSR OTT OPEN GEN P2

88 2486 2022813906 ESLAVATH PREMSAGAR M ST 14-08-2003 SGMC OTT ST GEN P2

89 2493 2022815564 MOHAMMAD MUSKAN F BCE MSM 23-04-2005 PIMT MLT OPEN FEM P2

90 2512 2022813700 VEERABOINA KAVYA F BCD 10-11-2006 IPMH MLT BCD GEN P2

91 2530 2022811177 RANGU SRI SAI VENKATA LAXMI F BCB 15-08-2003 OWIS OTT BCB GEN P2

92 2537 2022816043 BOJJAMSANJANA F BCD 28-07-2005 MNJC RTT BCD GEN P2

93 2558 2022808755 HAFSA NOOR F BCE MSM 01-04-2007 PRTM MLT OPEN FEM P2

94 2567 2022809148 MOHAMMED KABEERUDDIN M BCE MSM 29-06-2007 GAND MRS OPEN GEN P2

95 2568 2022813290 GUMMADI PRANEETHA F SC3 01-08-2007 DDGM BPT SC3 FEM P2

96 2571 2022810907 SOFIYA FATIMA F BCE MSM 04-12-2007 CMRH RPT OPEN FEM P2

97 2579 2022816572 KHUSHI F SC2 30-04-2008 MHVB RIT SC2 GEN P2

98 2602 2022811610 GAINI SHIVAKUMAR M SC3 17-02-2007 DDGM BPT SC3 GEN P2

99 2607 2022809520 JABEEN F BCB MSM 03-05-2007 SAIB BPT BCB FEM P2

100 2650 2022817073 NIKADE BHUMIKA F BCD 26-04-2007 GVNZ RDT BCD GEN P2

101 2653 2022818331 SHYAGA MYTHILI F SC2 14-06-2007 OWIS RIT SC2 FEM P2

102 2666 2022815985 MUDAVATH JYOSHNA F ST 26-06-2008 RVMS CVT ST FEM P2

103 2672 2022815348 KAMMAGANI SANJAY KUMAR M BCB 23-09-2004 GRAC BPT BCB GEN P2

104 2675 2022810211 MAHENDAR DHARAVATH M ST 23-02-2005 RVMB BPT ST GEN P2

105 2696 2022817623 KUMMARI SRAVANI F BCB 07-03-2007 MHVB ANT BCB GEN P2

106 2700 2022815611 KANCHAPOGU ROOPESH M SC2 02-05-2007 SVSM RDT OPEN GEN P2

107 2705 2022813359 SOLANKE MANOJ M BCB 14-07-2007 PRTM RIT BCB GEN P2

108 2709 2022811669 GUMASA SWETHA F SC3 26-10-2007 OWIS CVT SC3 FEM P2

109 2718 2022816401 H JYOTHI F SC2 20-06-2008 DDGM BPT SC2 GEN P2

110 2719 2022815438 BANDI NANDHINI F SC2 05-08-2008 MNJC OTT SC2 GEN P2

111 2720 2022815530 BANOTH SUDHEER M ST 26-06-2006 KIPS RIT ST GEN P2

112 2742 2022818126 G KIRTHI F SC3 27-02-2007 RVMS ANT SC3 GEN P2

113 2755 2022816352 RAGULA ASMITHA F BCD 01-01-2008 ESIM MLT BCD GEN P2

114 2761 2022816008 GOPAGALLA JAGADEESHWARI F SC2 01-03-2005 RVMS NST SC2 GEN P2

115 2766 2022810902 A NANDINI F SC2 11-12-2005 NAVD BPT SC2 FEM P2

116 2774 2022816832 ZAINAB RASHEED F OC MSM 21-10-2006 SGMC OPT OPEN GEN P2

117 2780 2022813210 SANIYA BEGUM F BCE MSM 04-04-2007 SVSM RIT OPEN GEN P2

118 2783 2022810417 AMUDURTHI SRUJANA F BCA 06-05-2007 GVNZ OTT BCA FEM P2

119 2800 2022814844 SALLURI SIDDHARTHA M SC3 08-05-2008 PRIW OTT OPEN GEN P2

120 2807 2022810989 BOLLE DEEVENA F SC2 03-01-2003 KKTI MLT SC2 FEM P2

121 2811 2022816353 KOLLE SHIVA PRASAD M BCB 25-08-2005 NAVD BPT BCB GEN P2

122 2820 2022818774 CHILAKABATHINI SAHITHI F SC3 18-12-2006 RADL RPT OPEN FEM P2

123 2830 2022818307 MALIHA FATIMA F BCE MSM 15-10-2007 DURU MLT OPEN FEM P2

124 2833 2022817748 LAVURI SRAVAN KUMAR M ST 28-11-2007 SMBP BPT ST GEN P2

125 2839 2022819032 ESAMONI SHIVA GOUD M BCB 18-06-2008 PRIW RIT BCB GEN P2

126 2849 2022811970 KADE KOUSHIK M SC3 13-01-2005 SSCP BPT SC3 GEN P2

127 2853 2022810571 DASARI VENKAT CHAKRADHAR M BCD 15-02-2006 SSCP BPT BCD GEN P2

128 2876 2022810732 VELPULA SRI SUJWAL M SC2 14-10-2007 GMNL OTT SC2 GEN P2

129 2913 2022811068 MALIHA FATIMA F OC MSM 22-10-2007 DPMR BPT EWS GEN P2

130 2953 2022816163 TARACHAND NITHIN M SC2 26-02-2004 GRAC BPT SC2 GEN P2

131 2959 2022813520 MUKKU UDAYA SANKEERTHANA F SC3 10-08-2004 SSCP BPT SC3 FEM P2

132 2962 2022818333 JADI GOPICHANDANA F SC3 05-04-2005 GVNZ RIT SC3 FEM P2

133 2970 2022818148 NOUSHEEN BEGUM F BCE MSM 01-08-2006 KRIS MLT OPEN GEN P2

134 2971 2022814355 VAGALAGANI GANESH M BCB 06-08-2006 SSCP BPT BCB GEN P2

135 3004 2022818186 NELAMARRI RISHITHA F SC2 11-05-2006 SURB BPT SC2 GEN P2

136 3015 2022813202 SABAVAT PRANAY M ST 06-02-2007 OWIS RDT ST GEN P2

137 3019 2022813112 B MANASA F SC2 08-06-2007 SVSM OTT SC2 GEN P2

138 3033 2022817840 TUBA MAHEEN F OC MSM 09-08-2008 KIMH MLT OPEN FEM P2

139 3034 2022816678 VATTE CHANDANA F BCD 20-08-2008 PRTM RDT OPEN FEM P2

140 3035 2022813187 PASULA PALLAVI F SC2 14-06-2002 OMCH MRS SC2 GEN P2

141 3074 2022813191 AMEEMA FATIMA F BCE MSM 22-03-2008 SHDN MLT OPEN GEN P2



142 3077 2022813711 GAJULA GAYATHRI F SC2 14-09-2008 PRIW OTT OPEN GEN P2

143 3082 2022814135 GUDLA HARSHITH M SC2 09-01-2005 RVMS MLT OPEN GEN P2

144 3089 2022815549 GADDAM PALLAVI F SC2 13-07-2006 ESIM MLT SC2 GEN P2

145 3096 2022816945 BHUPALA RAKSHITHA F SC2 20-09-2007 RVMB BPT SC2 GEN P2

146 3097 2022812373 BARLA SIRI VIDYA F SC3 20-09-2007 CNHD BPT SC3 FEM P2

147 3099 2022808975 THOTA RUTHWIKA F BCD 25-10-2007 OWIS MRS OPEN FEM P2

148 3108 2022817046 MANDA GIRISHA F SC2 12-05-2004 PRIW NST SC2 FEM P2

149 3136 2022812908 DHARAVATH UMESH M ST 23-05-2007 FCIM ANT ST GEN P2

150 3145 2022811144 SADULA CHAITHRARAJ F BCD 16-08-2008 SVDP BPT BCD FEM P2

151 3147 2022812214 MOHAMMED MOHAMMED M BCB MSM 13-01-2002 SAIB BPT BCB GEN P2

152 3153 2022810474 SAMBETI AMULYA F BCD 15-02-2006 CNHD BPT BCD GEN P2

153 3163 2022813841 JAKKULA MANOJ M BCD 04-04-2007 CMRH MLT OPEN GEN P2

154 3176 2022812633 DESHAVENI POOJITHA F BCA 13-12-2007 MHVR BPT BCA GEN P2

155 3182 2022817048 RIDA FATIMA F BCE MSM 16-02-2004 DURU MLT OPEN GEN P2

156 3189 2022818440 SHIVARATHRI GNANESHWAR M BCA 09-02-2006 RVMS OTT OPEN GEN P2

157 3192 2022813760 D SREENU M SC2 05-04-2006 SURB BPT SC2 GEN P2

158 3209 2022817503 T SHIRISHA F SC2 23-10-2007 SVDP BPT SC2 FEM P2

159 3222 2022816451 ENJAMURI KIRAN M SC2 28-12-2008 SSCP BPT SC2 GEN P2

160 3226 2022813274 BANGARI SANJANA F ST 22-04-2003 NAVD BPT ST FEM P2

161 3233 2022817447 GOWRI BHARGAVI F SC2 27-01-2006 SAIB BPT SC2 GEN P2

162 3237 2022810739 GUJJARI ANITHA F BCB 23-08-2006 TRMB BPT BCB GEN P2

163 3251 2022810913 SHAFIYA RAHMAN F BCE MSM 16-10-2007 PRIW RDT OPEN FEM P2

164 3254 2022813862 BOCHU SUPRAJA F SC2 14-06-2008 PRIW MLT OPEN FEM P2

165 3261 2022811066 RAM SIRI SATWIKA F SC2 28-05-2004 GVNZ RPT SC2 GEN P2

166 3273 2022817762 BOOMIGARI TEJASWINI F SC2 17-08-2006 KLRP BPT SC2 FEM P2

167 3279 2022812195 VANKUDOTH CHARAN M ST 12-06-2007 OWIS OTT ST GEN P2

168 3293 2022810583 UDARI GANGA BHAVANI F SC2 08-11-2004 PRIW OTT SC2 GEN P2

169 3304 2022809523 SARA ABDUL WAHEED F BCE MSM 05-09-2006 SVSM OPT OPEN GEN P2

170 3305 2022818236 INUMULA SHASHANK BABU M SC2 30-09-2006 GVNZ OPT SC2 GEN P2

171 3320 2022814840 SHARIYA IRAM F BCE MSM 14-02-2008 AIMD MLT OPEN FEM P2

172 3322 2022818818 CHEDALA ABHINAY TEJA M SC3 10-06-2008 PRTM OPT OPEN GEN P2

173 3368 2022809256 ENAGANDLA THARUN KUMAR M SC2 13-04-2006 CMRH MLT SC2 GEN P2

174 3379 2022809377 SHAGUFTA ZAM ZAM F BCE MSM 26-04-2007 SHDN MLT OPEN GEN P2

175 3387 2022817716 C MOUNIKA F BCD 24-05-2008 PRTM RDT BCD GEN P2

176 3390 2022816539 RAMAIAHGARI NISSI F BCC 25-01-2004 MHVB ANT BCC GEN P2

177 3391 2022812758 DHARSHANAM PRANITHA F SC2 20-11-2004 RVMS OPT OPEN FEM P2

178 3397 2022817154 JANGILI SRAVANTHI F BCD 17-06-2005 SVSM OTT BCD FEM P2

179 3400 2022810714 GUDAVALLI SREEJA F SC3 18-12-2005 PRTM NST OPEN GEN P2

180 3402 2022811328 MOHAMMED MURTUZA ALI M BCE MSM 08-06-2006 OWIS MRS OPEN GEN P2

181 3408 2022814276 MAHEEN SHAMS F BCE MSM 12-11-2006 AIMD MLT OPEN GEN P2

182 3409 2022809047 ZUBIYA NAAZ F BCE MSM 29-06-2007 SVSM MLT OPEN GEN P2

183 3418 2022809109 RATHOD SRIRAM M ST 01-01-2008 GVNZ MRS OPEN GEN P2

184 3450 2022812696 KANAKAM AMULYA F SC2 21-07-2007 PRTM RDT SC2 GEN P2

185 3461 2022817065 N DEEPAK M BCD 28-12-2003 GMCM MRS OPEN GEN P2

186 3466 2022812873 KONDRA VAISHALI F SC2 28-03-2005 PRTM RPT OPEN GEN P2

187 3484 2022817852 VALLAMDAS BHAVATHARUNI F SC2 05-02-2007 KLRP BPT SC2 GEN P2

188 3492 2022815656 AFEEF AHMED M BCE MSM 16-12-2007 TRML MLT OPEN GEN P2

189 3494 2022811478 KOYYADA HASINI F SC2 26-12-2007 OWIS RPT SC2 GEN P2

190 3502 2022815583 PULLUR VISHWABRAHMANA SHRIPAADA SAI M BCB 07-04-2003 KLRP BPT BCB GEN P2

191 3504 2022816692 PUTTA MANASA F SC3 06-05-2003 AWAR MLT SC3 FEM P2

192 3506 2022812336 LANJAPALLI VYSHNAVI F SC2 15-08-2004 GVNZ RDT SC2 FEM P2

193 3512 2022814929 CHINTHA CHETTU SAMPOORNA F SC2 27-06-2006 SVSM CCT SC2 GEN P2

194 3513 2022808782 GOLLABANDA SUNIL KUMAR M BCA 07-07-2006 AIMD MLT BCA GEN P2

195 3516 2022815419 TEEPOJU SOWMYA F BCB 20-09-2006 KIMH MLT BCB GEN P2

196 3519 2022814738 SADIYA BEGUM F BCE MSM 28-10-2006 AWAR MLT BCE GEN P2

197 3531 2022814726 BIRRU AKSHAYA F SC2 01-01-2008 GMCM RPT SC2 FEM P2

198 3537 2022817267 MIDDE LAYASREE F SC2 18-08-2003 SSCP BPT SC2 GEN P2

199 3540 2022818079 MEDARI RAJU M SC2 16-01-2005 KLRP BPT SC2 GEN P2

200 3541 2022816251 CS BABY F SC3 14-03-2005 AWAR MLT SC3 GEN P2

201 3543 2022817568 M PRAVEEN KUMAR M SC2 04-08-2005 MNJC MLT SC2 GEN P2

202 3559 2022817003 CHANDU SILUMULA M SC2 14-05-2007 FCIM NST OPEN GEN P2

203 3572 2022811515 CHILIVERI JAHNAVI F BCB 04-04-2008 OWIS OPT BCB FEM P2

204 3591 2022813377 BUDIDHI BHAVANI F BCD 29-09-2006 RVMS OTT BCD FEM P2

205 3598 2022814290 KETHAVATH LAVANYA F ST 16-06-2007 MNJC MLT ST FEM P2

206 3639 2022809162 KORRA KAVYA SREE F ST 02-10-2007 SURB BPT ST GEN P2

207 3641 2022812585 MANUPATI RUPA F ST 01-01-2008 KIMN MLT OPEN FEM P2

208 3647 2022817189 MEGAVATH CHARAN M ST 14-06-2004 PRTM MLT OPEN GEN P2

209 3649 2022814728 UBBAPALLI VENU M SC2 01-01-2005 FCIM NST OPEN GEN P2

210 3650 2022818966 ABDUL QUDDUS AKRAM M BCE MSM 05-01-2005 CMRH MLT BCE GEN P2

211 3660 2022812612 ROUTHU AKSHITHA F SC3 21-02-2007 PRTM RDT SC3 GEN P2

212 3671 2022816330 GORLAPALLY HARIKRISHNA M SC3 20-07-2008 SVSM RDT SC3 GEN P2

213 3695 2022817727 MADAVI SAI KIRAN M ST 25-02-2007 SSCP BPT ST GEN P2

214 3703 2022809780 GAINI THANUSRI F SC3 17-05-2007 MHVM MLT OPEN FEM P2

215 3728 2022815426 KATTA GEETHA F SC2 15-04-2006 KRIS MLT SC2 GEN P2

216 3729 2022815096 HAFSA THAZMEEN F BCE MSM 19-04-2006 RVMS RTT OPEN FEM P2



217 3744 2022818637 SATTU SRAVYA F SC3 02-07-2007 ESIM MRS SC3 FEM P2

218 3746 2022818780 SUVAIBA FATIMA F BCE MSM 16-09-2007 SHDN MLT BCE GEN P2

219 3747 2022816075 MERUGU SHIRISHA F BCD 09-10-2007 RVMS RDT OPEN GEN P2

220 3748 2022809877 MEDIPALLY KEERTHANA F SC3 30-10-2007 PRIW MLT OPEN FEM P2

221 3771 2022816074 MUSINI DIVYA SRI F BCB 18-09-2006 CNHD BPT BCB GEN P2

222 3776 2022814707 P ADITHYA M ST 04-02-2007 AIMD MLT ST GEN P2

223 3782 2022810005 SHAIK AIZA DARAFSHAN F BCE MSM 08-12-2007 OWIS MRS BCE GEN P2

224 3800 2022810083 FAREEHA SULTANA F BCE MSM 16-08-2006 DEVI MLT OPEN FEM P2

225 3817 2022812625 KANAKAM SHASHI KIRAN M SC2 20-08-2006 PRIW MLT OPEN GEN P2

226 3820 2022816046 KADAVERUGU AKSHAYA F BCB 31-10-2006 KLRP BPT BCB GEN P2

227 3837 2022809183 G BHANUPRASAD M BCB 30-12-2007 RVMS RDT BCB GEN P2

228 3855 2022815558 KAPARABOINA NAVYA F BCA 11-03-2007 RVMS RIT BCA GEN P2

229 3869 2022808924 CHERUKU ANUSRI F BCB 07-07-2005 SVDP BPT BCB GEN P2

230 3906 2022814059 BOMMAGANI ESHWAR M BCB 25-08-2006 SVDP BPT BCB GEN P2

231 3907 2022812303 PALTHIYA ARUNTEJ M ST 31-08-2006 SSCP BPT ST GEN P2

232 3908 2022816710 NAGAPURU HEMANTH KUMAR M SC2 30-11-2006 CMRH MLT SC2 GEN P2

233 3910 2022812915 BOTLA UDAY M SC2 31-12-2006 PRIW OPT OPEN GEN P2

234 3930 2022818772 BAMAN RAMSINGH M BCD 01-01-2005 OWIS OPT BCD GEN P2

235 3933 2022808661 SANIYA BANU F BCE MSM 11-11-2005 KSRM MLT OPEN FEM P2

236 3957 2022812516 NENAVATH SAI GANESH M ST 17-10-2007 CMRH RPT ST GEN P2

237 3958 2022809030 PADYA BINDHU F ST 10-01-2008 PRIW CCT ST FEM P2

238 3985 2022816964 SIRIMALA SANJANA F SC2 08-03-2008 DURU MLT SC2 FEM P2

239 3988 2022811490 NEERADI RADHIKA F SC3 08-12-2004 SVSM RIT SC3 FEM P2

240 3989 2022811716 EMMADI AKSHAYA F SC2 02-01-2005 KIPS MRS SC2 GEN P2

241 4000 2022815993 KASANABOINA UTTHAM VARMA M BCD 07-07-2006 RVMS MLT OPEN GEN P2

242 4002 2022814585 KASU BINDHU F BCD 09-10-2006 PRTM RPT BCD GEN P2

243 4010 2022812122 BARIGALA VINSI F SC2 02-07-2007 AWAR MLT SC2 GEN P2

244 4012 2022817571 GORLAPALLI SANTHOSH M SC3 21-10-2007 PRTM MLT OPEN GEN P2

245 4036 2022813182 SYEDA AFIFA HASHMI F OC MSM 28-10-2006 DEVI MLT OPEN FEM P2

246 4040 2022815955 GUDI AMRUTHA F OC 01-07-2007 AIMB BPT EWS GEN P2

247 4042 2022813616 GOREMUCHU MANVITHA F SC3 07-10-2007 PRTM MLT OPEN GEN P2

248 4049 2022813089 GEDAM HARIPRIYA F ST 26-12-2003 TRMB BPT ST FEM P2

249 4061 2022818352 GUGULOTHU SUHASINI F ST 01-01-2007 RVMS RIT ST FEM P2

250 4062 2022813248 BOGA JHANSI F BCB 03-03-2007 CHND MLT OPEN FEM P2

251 4067 2022813605 S SHAILAJA F SC2 29-07-2007 PRIW OPT SC2 GEN P2

252 4073 2022810633 THOTA KRISHNA SRI F BCD 04-10-2007 OWIS OPT BCD GEN P2

253 4080 2022816827 TALLA NAVEEN KUMAR M BCB 02-05-2000 RADL OPT BCB GEN P2

254 4099 2022812232 GAJULA DIKSHA F BCB 13-01-2008 MHVM MLT OPEN FEM P2

255 4136 2022811147 FAREEHA IFFAF F BCE MSM 13-09-2006 PRTM OTT BCE GEN P2

256 4138 2022810281 NEERADI VENNELA F SC3 03-11-2006 PRTM OPT SC3 FEM P2

257 4139 2022808967 DEVURAMPALLI SAANVI PRIYA F SC2 23-12-2006 DURU MLT SC2 GEN P2

258 4140 2022816559 NINGANGARI RAVEENA F SC2 12-02-2007 DURU MLT SC2 GEN P2

259 4144 2022811881 MALOTH SPOORTHI F ST 11-06-2007 SVDM MLT ST FEM P1

260 4147 2022812077 POCHAMPALLI VAISHNAVI F SC3 23-10-2007 AYNM MLT OPEN GEN P2

261 4149 2022810783 BEGARI AJAY KUMAR M SC3 28-04-2008 MHVM MLT OPEN GEN P2

262 4150 2022813742 KETHAVATH AKSHAYA F ST 03-07-2008 OWIS OPT ST FEM P2

263 4151 2022810472 THALLAPALLY SPOORTHI F SC2 16-07-2008 RVMS RDT SC2 FEM P2

264 4172 2022809616 VATTIPALLY SAI SHARANYA F BCA 30-10-2008 SVSM RDT BCA GEN P2

265 4203 2022809652 PADIDHALA AJAY M SC2 29-01-2005 RVMS RPT OPEN GEN P2

266 4204 2022811546 MIZRA JABEEN F BCE MSM 26-05-2005 VRKM MLT OPEN FEM P2

267 4222 2022812121 MATHIBA MASRUR F BCE MSM 26-10-2007 CMRH MLT BCE FEM P2

268 4224 2022818694 GINNARAPU SRIVARSHA F SC2 31-12-2007 RVMS RPT OPEN FEM P2

269 4228 2022812282 TAMMALA SHIVANI F BCD 20-07-2008 AIMD MLT BCD FEM P2

270 4232 2022813529 KOTTAM GANGOTHRI F BCD 19-08-2008 RVMS RDT BCD FEM P2

271 4245 2022809405 CHOPPADANDI VYSHNAVI F SC2 11-11-2006 PRTM MRS OPEN FEM P2

272 4261 2022818671 SAMREEN BEGUM F BCE MSM 12-06-2008 DEVI MLT OPEN GEN P2

273 4263 2022816206 AYESHA SIDDIQUA F BCB MSM 27-02-2004 IPMH MLT BCB FEM P2

274 4270 2022816957 MATURI AKHILA F SC2 10-08-2006 AIMD MLT SC2 FEM P2

275 4280 2022818048 AAREPALLI KAVYAS SRI F SC2 26-06-2007 PRIW MLT OPEN GEN P2

276 4289 2022815722 GUGULOTH VEERENDER M ST 10-02-2005 SVSM RDT ST GEN P2

277 4294 2022812490 MOHAMMED HANNAN HUSSAIN M BCE MSM 30-11-2006 FCIM NST BCE GEN P2

278 4312 2022817002 MANTENA VASUNDARA F SC2 16-03-2005 PRTM MRS OPEN GEN P2

279 4314 2022809674 BHUKYA HARISH M ST 05-01-2006 CNHD BPT ST GEN P2

280 4318 2022816592 RAVURI SHIRISHA F BCA 29-07-2006 GVNZ OPT BCA FEM P2

281 4320 2022814138 ASHRIKA VANGALA F SC2 06-11-2006 OWIS MRS SC2 GEN P2

282 4322 2022813065 MANGALI SHAILAJA F BCA 05-03-2007 NAVD BPT BCA FEM P2

283 4329 2022812109 KOMMA ANANTHIKA F ST 17-12-2007 CNHD BPT ST FEM P2

284 4354 2022813418 GUDALA AKSHAYA F BCD 24-01-2008 PRIW RDT BCD FEM P2

285 4367 2022817673 RAMAVATH RAMESH M ST 11-02-2005 PRTM NST ST GEN P2

286 4374 2022818662 ASADI AKSHAYA F SC3 21-10-2006 RVMS MLT OPEN FEM P2

287 4382 2022819024 PANNALA MOHAN M BCD 31-03-2007 RVMS RPT BCD GEN P2

288 4383 2022815313 HUSNA FATHIMA F BCE MSM 29-04-2007 SVSM MLT BCE FEM P2

289 4386 2022812321 RAMAVATH ANUSHA F ST 20-08-2007 SSCP BPT ST FEM P2

290 4387 2022816636 ERLA SANDHYA F SC2 23-08-2007 PRTM MLT SC2 FEM P2

291 4399 2022811149 OKASHA BEGUM F BCE MSM 15-08-2008 RVMS MLT OPEN FEM P2



292 4401 2022812506 CHOWDERPALLY AKSHARA F BCD 27-08-2008 PRTM MLT BCD FEM P2

293 4420 2022816215 BIRADAR SWATHI F BCB 10-09-2003 RADL RPT BCB GEN P2

294 4422 2022811172 PAKALA SUPRIYA F BCA 01-01-2004 SSCP BPT BCA FEM P2

295 4431 2022809016 BORRA HIMA VARSHA F BCD 18-12-2005 DURU MLT BCD GEN P2

296 4438 2022813830 METHRI ELIJA F SC2 30-04-2007 RVMS MLT OPEN FEM P2

297 4465 2022813517 JATRAM AKASH GOUD M BCB 01-09-2007 SVSM OTT BCB GEN P2

298 4466 2022817687 JADHAV PRAVALIKA F ST 30-09-2007 SSCP BPT ST FEM P2

299 4469 2022815009 KANUKUNTLA VISHAL RAJ M BCB 30-05-2008 PRIW RPT BCB GEN P2

300 4478 2022812954 ALSARI NANDHINI F ST 01-01-2006 SVSM RPT ST FEM P2

301 4479 2022816558 RATHOD MANJULA F ST 01-01-2006 PRTM MLT ST FEM P2

302 4480 2022818103 LUBNA FATIMA F OC MSM 01-01-2006 AYNM MLT OPEN GEN P2

303 4495 2022813233 MANCHALA SPOORTHI F SC2 22-03-2008 PRTM MLT SC2 GEN P2

304 4506 2022818474 MANYA DEVI NEDOSHINI F SC2 26-07-2005 PRIW MLT SC2 FEM P2

305 4510 2022814219 GURRAM HARISH M SC3 02-04-2006 CHND MLT OPEN GEN P2

306 4515 2022817662 S SOWMYA SREE F BCA 05-06-2006 AYNP BPT BCA FEM P2

307 4519 2022818562 PAKA AKSHAYA F BCD 24-05-2007 PRTM MLT BCD GEN P2

308 4521 2022810811 KATHULA JALENDER M SC2 16-10-2007 CHND MLT OPEN GEN P2

309 4524 2022816372 RODDOLLA SWATHIKA F BCD 10-12-2007 AIMD MLT BCD GEN P2

310 4528 2022816659 SANIYA THABASSUM F BCE MSM 03-07-2008 PRTM MLT BCE FEM P2

311 4546 2022813812 MUNAVATH SEVYA M ST 20-10-2007 FCIM RDT ST GEN P2

312 4554 2022817632 B BHEEMESH M BCA 02-03-2006 SVSM MLT BCA GEN P2

313 4576 2022813192 MATTEDA SRI MAHA YAGNA F SC2 21-01-2005 PRIW MRS OPEN FEM P2

314 4580 2022810110 RAVIRAKULA ROSHINI F SC2 01-01-2006 JAYA MLT OPEN FEM P2

315 4597 2022812175 KONDAPALLY ANJI M SC1 29-04-2008 KKTI RPT SC1 GEN P2

316 4599 2022814378 MYATHARI AKASH M SC2 06-06-2008 MEDM MLT OPEN GEN P2

317 4607 2022815136 BANOTH SHAILU F ST 27-08-2006 PRIW CCT ST FEM P2

318 4628 2022809740 MARLA MANASA F SC1 30-09-2006 TRMB BPT SC1 GEN P2

319 4632 2022811158 MALIHA NOORAIN F BCE MSM 15-01-2007 DEVI MLT OPEN GEN P2

320 4638 2022814332 SHAIMA SEHRISH F BCE MSM 03-11-2007 VRKM MLT OPEN FEM P2

321 4642 2022813469 KONE POOJA F SC2 19-04-2008 AYNM MLT OPEN GEN P2

322 4649 2022818078 KARRE NANDHINI F SC3 05-11-2005 OWIS MRS SC3 GEN P2

323 4650 2022817079 KARAMTHOT SHIVA M ST 22-11-2005 GRAC BPT ST GEN P2

324 4661 2022816579 GANGIDOLU DIVYANJALI F BCA 31-03-2008 NAVD BPT BCA GEN P2

325 4668 2022814200 CHIMALA NAVYA F ST 05-11-2000 SHDN MLT ST FEM P2

326 4670 2022812792 ARKOL NIKITHA F BCA 26-04-2002 RVMS RPT BCA GEN P2

327 4674 2022813480 GOLI RAMANI F BCB 10-06-2005 RVMS OPT BCB GEN P2

328 4678 2022815693 NENAVATH PARVATHI F ST 01-01-2006 SVSM MLT ST FEM P2

329 4688 2022810495 RATHNAM SIRI AKSHITHA F SC2 12-09-2007 MEDM MLT OPEN GEN P2

330 4697 2022816329 NUNAVATH SWAPNA F ST 28-07-2008 FCIM NST ST GEN P2

331 4709 2022810035 AYITI BHAVANI F BCD 29-05-2007 PRTM MRS BCD GEN P2

332 4711 2022817877 BANAVATH DIVYA F ST 28-06-2007 TRML MLT OPEN FEM P2

333 4719 2022817581 BANOTH RAKESH M ST 24-04-2008 SVSM CCT ST GEN P2

334 4729 2022817230 BASHIPAKA RAVALI F SC2 13-12-2005 JAYA MLT OPEN FEM P2

335 4734 2022810084 MOHAMMAD SANIYA TABASSUM F BCE MSM 11-08-2006 RVMS RTT BCE FEM P2

336 4750 2022813374 MAMIDI REVATHI F SC2 10-05-2008 CHND MLT OPEN GEN P2

337 4759 2022814415 KAMBALAPALLY BHARATH KUMAR M SC2 14-02-2006 DEVI MLT SC2 GEN P2

338 4760 2022812892 JADHAV RAM KUMAR M ST 06-03-2006 PRIW NST ST GEN P2

339 4780 2022809741 RATHLAVATH SANDEEP KUMAR M ST 19-07-2005 DURU MLT ST GEN P2

340 4782 2022815861 GUGULOTHU TEJASRI F ST 18-06-2003 OWIS MRS ST GEN P2

341 4783 2022819038 VEHARIKA EMMADI F SC2 09-08-2003 PRTM MRS SC2 GEN P2

342 4786 2022810819 MUPPURI MOUNIKA F SC2 01-03-2005 RVMS MLT OPEN GEN P2

343 4790 2022814880 KOTHADODDI SANTHOSH KUMAR M SC2 14-04-2006 DEVI MLT SC2 GEN P2

344 4799 2022808636 HEMACHANDRA GUGULOTHU M ST 07-10-2007 FCIM CCT ST GEN P2

345 4804 2022811140 ITHA CHANDANA F SC2 06-04-2008 RVMS MLT OPEN GEN P2

346 4807 2022813292 DORNALA SWATHI F BCB 31-01-1999 OWIS MRS BCB FEM P2

347 4814 2022817481 DAKURI KAVYA F SC2 14-08-2006 PRIW MRS OPEN FEM P2

348 4820 2022808792 SHIRIGIRI ABHISHEK PRABHU M BCA 18-04-2007 CNHD BPT BCA GEN P2

349 4835 2022816436 RODDOLLA ANKITHA F BCD 20-08-2005 DEVI MLT BCD FEM P2

350 4845 2022814976 ZEBA FATHIMA F BCE MSM 21-07-2007 RVMS OPT BCE GEN P2

351 4849 2022818505 JANGARAYI THARUN M SC3 21-08-2007 SURM MLT OPEN GEN P2

352 4864 2022814898 PRAGNAPURAM SRUTHI F BCA 21-05-2005 RVMS OTT BCA FEM P2

353 4868 2022810623 DANAM SATHWIK SARDESH M BCD 08-07-2007 PIMT MLT OPEN GEN P2

354 4869 2022812959 THANDI PREETHI M SC2 10-10-2007 JAYA MLT OPEN GEN P2

355 4876 2022815727 KESHAPOGU KRUPAKUMARI F SC2 14-04-2008 RVMS MLT SC2 FEM P2

356 4883 2022811492 SRIKANTH NAIK SABAVAT M ST 02-08-2004 PRIW RPT ST GEN P2

357 4885 2022811556 ASRA JABEEN F BCE MSM 26-05-2005 MHVM MLT BCE FEM P2

358 4891 2022818926 INDRALA RISHITHA F BCA 05-02-2007 SAIB BPT BCA GEN P2

359 4906 2022812320 GOIKALA SRAVANI F SC2 14-07-2002 VRKM MLT OPEN FEM P2

360 4910 2022808619 RAMPOGU NAVEEN M SC2 07-07-2005 RVMS MLT SC2 GEN P2

361 4913 2022814909 LAKAVATH AMULYA F ST 16-06-2006 GRAC BPT ST FEM P2

362 4926 2022812517 NAGULA LAKSHYA F BCB 11-10-2007 FCIM CCT BCB GEN P2

363 4932 2022814001 KATTA KARUNAKAR M SC3 08-03-2008 TRML MLT OPEN GEN P2

364 4952 2022814319 GOGARLA RUKSHAN M SC3 05-07-2004 SHDN MLT SC3 GEN P2

365 4960 2022816638 BEGARI BHARATH KUMAR M SC3 27-11-2006 RVMS MLT SC3 GEN P2

366 4973 2022809412 DYANAMONI SRIVENNELA F BCD 25-11-2007 DEVI MLT BCD GEN P2



367 5006 2022817414 MOHAMMED AZAAN M BCE MSM 12-04-2008 DEVI MLT BCE GEN P2

368 5011 2022813185 CHENNAMGARI SAINATH M BCA 22-07-2008 CMRH MLT BCA GEN P2

369 5014 2022815630 VANKUDOTH PRASHANTHI F ST 11-06-2007 RVMS OPT ST GEN P2

370 5028 2022814341 AKSA F OC MSM 20-02-2007 SRMI MLT OPEN FEM P2

371 5029 2022813852 RASALA CHANDU M BCA 14-04-2007 FCIM CVT BCA GEN P2

372 5042 2022816754 BANDI BHAVIKA F BCB 03-01-2005 GVNZ OPT BCB FEM P2

373 5049 2022812281 G OMPRAKASH M BCD 06-04-2007 MHVM MLT BCD GEN P2

374 5053 2022816391 PATTI AKSHITHA F SC3 24-06-2007 RVMS MLT SC3 FEM P2

375 5056 2022816954 ERLAPALLY BINDHU F SC2 07-01-2008 MEDM MLT SC2 GEN P2

376 5060 2022818712 V SHIREESHA F ST 10-08-2008 PRIW MRS ST FEM P2

377 5071 2022816254 NAKKA AKHILA F SC2 05-08-2007 RVMS MRS SC2 GEN P2

378 5072 2022817601 DASARI JAHNAVI F SC3 03-09-2007 JAYA MLT OPEN GEN P2

379 5075 2022819084 TELI ARUN KUMAR M BCB 12-07-2008 SVSM RDT BCB GEN P2

380 5076 2022814283 DUMALA RAKESH M SC2 21-03-2007 KSRM MLT OPEN GEN P2

381 5085 2022818459 BASANAKARRA KAVYA F SC3 06-07-2005 CHND MLT OPEN GEN P2

382 5097 2022810790 JARPULA PRAVEEN KUMAR M ST 17-03-2007 PRIW RPT ST GEN P2

383 5111 2022816989 GOLLAPALLY ASHMITHA F SC2 29-03-2008 JAYA MLT SC2 GEN P2

384 5112 2022808900 KONDAMEEDHI SOWJANYA F SC2 08-04-2008 VRKM MLT SC2 FEM P2

385 5120 2022815112 T VINAY M BCA 15-02-2008 SSCP BPT BCA GEN P2

386 5125 2022815681 DASARI HARSHITHA F BCD 04-11-2006 PIMT MLT OPEN FEM P2

387 5126 2022817911 BOLLEDDU SRAVANI F SC3 26-11-2006 CHND MLT SC3 GEN P2

388 5131 2022809902 ETA KARTHIK M SC2 28-01-2008 RVMS MLT SC2 GEN P2

389 5135 2022810987 PELYA VIJAY SINGH M BCD 27-06-2008 DEVI MLT BCD GEN P2

390 5136 2022816231 RAMAVATH RAJESHWARI F ST 05-07-2008 RVMS MRS ST FEM P2

391 5145 2022811613 MUNIPAKA SRUJANA F SC2 10-06-2006 PRIW MRS SC2 FEM P2

392 5183 2022815213 JATOTH SWATHI F ST 12-08-2008 RVMS RTT ST GEN P2

393 5200 2022810147 BANDI SWATHI F BCD 03-01-2007 BRAP MLT OPEN FEM P2

394 5215 2022817201 TEJAVATH THARUN KUMAR M ST 22-04-2005 PRTM MLT ST GEN P2

395 5217 2022809755 CHAWAN YAMUNA F ST 03-10-2005 MHVM MLT ST GEN P2

396 5219 2022808883 SAPAVAT ROJA F ST 08-06-2006 AWAR MLT ST FEM P2

397 5221 2022809270 BURGALA NANDINI F SC3 13-12-2006 SURM MLT SC3 GEN P2

398 5222 2022816870 PARSHAPAKA TEJASWIN M SC2 09-03-2007 PRIW MRS SC2 GEN P2

399 5230 2022811475 MUKKERA INDU F BCA 20-02-2008 RVMS CVT BCA FEM P2

400 5233 2022816343 MALLELA TEJASRI F ST 16-11-2008 PRIW MLT ST FEM P2

401 5238 2022815999 KATTA SHIVALEELA F BCD 30-01-2005 PIMT MLT BCD FEM P2

402 5239 2022813245 SADIYA FATHIMA F BCE MSM 13-03-2005 PRTM OPT BCE GEN P2

403 5247 2022810826 GUMMADI MANUSHA F SC2 06-06-2006 AYNM MLT SC2 FEM P2

404 5255 2022817609 NARA SRAVAN KUMAR M BCD 14-08-2007 SRMI MLT OPEN GEN P2

405 5258 2022810643 THADICHATTI PRAGNA F BCD 30-11-2007 TRML MLT BCD FEM P2

406 5267 2022808943 DONAVAN PAVITHRA F ST 08-08-2008 OWIS RPT ST FEM P2

407 5269 2022812468 VALLAPUDASU MUKESH M SC2 14-11-2004 AYNM MLT SC2 GEN P2

408 5270 2022816821 BAIRAPAKA LOKESH KUMAR M SC2 10-04-2005 PIMT MLT SC2 GEN P2

409 5286 2022817467 VISLAVATH SARITHA F ST 22-02-2006 SVSM MLT ST GEN P2

410 5288 2022817933 BOLLURI AKSHAYA F SC2 21-08-2006 KSRM MLT OPEN FEM P2

411 5290 2022816315 KOLA MAMATHA F ST 14-05-2007 RVMS MLT ST GEN P2

412 5293 2022818457 KETHAVATH VAMSHI RATHOD M ST 28-08-2007 KIMN MLT ST GEN P2

413 5296 2022815370 MATTA NEELIMA F SC3 26-01-2008 MHVM MLT SC3 FEM P2

414 5297 2022816465 BIYYAM DURGA BHAVANI F SC3 28-01-2008 VRKM MLT SC3 FEM P2

415 5305 2022817959 PATHLAVATH SRIDEVI F ST 21-07-2004 MHVM MLT ST GEN P2

416 5309 2022816944 GAJJE ANUNYA F BCB 24-02-2007 KIPS MRS BCB GEN P2

417 5312 2022809695 PAKEER PRANATHI F BCB 05-07-2007 MEDM MLT BCB FEM P2

418 5316 2022812101 ALAKUNTA SPANDANA F BCA 18-07-2008 SSCP BPT BCA GEN P2

419 5337 2022809034 MALIPATEL SPANDANA F BCD 23-07-2007 MHVM MLT BCD FEM P2

420 5338 2022813893 MANTASHA KOUSAR F BCE MSM 09-08-2007 SRMI MLT OPEN FEM P2

421 5339 2022814217 KETHAVATH NAVYA F ST 10-08-2007 PRIW MLT ST GEN P2

422 5345 2022815885 NENAVATH RAM BABU M ST 01-01-2008 SHDN MLT ST GEN P2

423 5351 2022815909 GUNDAGANI MEGHANA F BCB 10-06-2008 JAYA MLT BCB FEM P2

424 5355 2022815218 METHRI HEPSIBA F SC2 27-08-2008 SCMN MLT OPEN FEM P2

425 5361 2022814381 KAVVURI PRASANNA LAKSHMI F BCB 09-05-2006 PRIW OPT BCB GEN P2

426 5368 2022814590 BARUPATLA NAVYA F SC2 12-11-2007 SRMI MLT OPEN GEN P2

427 5374 2022819053 MOHAMMED ABDUL MOIZ ABUZAR M BCE MSM 10-08-2004 MEDM MLT BCE GEN P2

428 5377 2022816430 KONDA TEJASRI F SC3 11-10-2005 VRKM MLT SC3 FEM P2

429 5408 2022812417 CHINTHALA RAMYA F BCD 06-05-2006 SRMI MLT OPEN GEN P2

430 5419 2022812685 PALADUGU DURGA SAI M SC2 20-01-2008 CHND MLT SC2 GEN P2

431 5436 2022809913 INDRALA SHALINI F SC2 07-04-2006 SURM MLT SC2 GEN P2

432 5442 2022816836 TALHA NAYEEM ULLAH KHAN M OC MSM 30-09-2006 BRAP MLT OPEN GEN P2

433 5455 2022815197 NAKKA SRIKAR M SC2 31-07-2008 SURM MLT SC2 GEN P2

434 5457 2022814136 ELAGORI NISCHAY M BCA 19-12-2008 KLRP BPT BCA GEN P2

435 5460 2022810751 N HARITHA NAYAK F ST 02-03-2004 DEVI MLT ST FEM P2

436 5465 2022817169 BORGE SHIVASAI M SC3 05-09-2006 TRML MLT SC3 GEN P2

437 5467 2022816229 BODDU RAJITHA F SC2 14-12-2006 SVDM MLT SC2 FEM P2

438 5470 2022815216 BANDI SUSHMITHA F SC2 20-05-2007 VRKM MLT SC2 FEM P2

439 5480 2022815523 THOTAPALLY TEJU M SC2 11-08-2004 BRAP MLT OPEN GEN P2

440 5486 2022814012 SANDAMOLLA SANDHYA F BCD 20-04-2006 JAYA MLT BCD FEM P2

441 5490 2022818768 VARIKUPPALA SAMBARAJU M BCA 25-10-2006 RVMS MLT BCA GEN P2



442 5498 2022818756 BEGARI GAYATHRI F SC3 15-10-2007 MHVM MLT SC3 GEN P2

443 5500 2022817430 MUDAVATH SRILATHA F ST 10-12-2007 PRIW MLT ST GEN P2

444 5513 2022816376 MALOTH HEMANTH NAIK M ST 15-08-2007 SVDM MLT ST GEN P2

445 5529 2022817465 PENDEKATLA ASHRITHA F ST 19-03-2006 KIMN MLT ST GEN P2

446 5539 2022811675 JARUPLA SHOBHA F ST 31-05-2007 DURU MLT ST FEM P2

447 5544 2022813809 ALAKUNTA BHAVANA F BCA 24-09-2007 RVMS MLT BCA FEM P2

448 5546 2022812650 JADI DEEPIKA F SC3 19-11-2007 PIMT MLT SC3 GEN P2

449 5549 2022815825 BARIGALA AKSHAYA F SC2 19-02-2008 SRMI MLT SC2 FEM P2

450 5552 2022812025 VANGOORU VAISHNAVI F BCD 17-06-2008 SURM MLT BCD FEM P2

451 5555 2022815138 VASALA RENU PAVANI F SC2 04-08-2003 SVDM MLT SC2 FEM P2

452 5559 2022813785 BYAGARI SWETHA F SC3 03-04-2006 BRAP MLT OPEN GEN P2

453 5565 2022814701 BHUKYA THANUJA F ST 03-11-2007 PRTM RDT ST FEM P2

454 5586 2022813070 KOLI AKSHAYA F BCD 15-11-2006 BRAP MLT BCD FEM P2

455 5587 2022813860 CHEPURI PREM RAKSHITH M SC3 05-03-2007 AYNM MLT SC3 GEN P2

456 5593 2022813686 NUNAVATH KARTHIK M ST 20-08-2007 DEVI MLT ST GEN P2

457 5612 2022817649 EPPARE VAISHNAVI F SC3 14-09-2006 BRAP MLT SC3 FEM P2

458 5618 2022814624 NEERATI VISHWADA F BCD 14-03-2008 KSRM MLT BCD FEM P2

459 5624 2022816854 SINGAPANGA VEDHA SRI F SC2 07-06-2005 CHND MLT SC2 FEM P2

460 5629 2022818214 JANNU AKANKSHA F SC2 19-08-2006 BRAP MLT SC2 FEM P2

461 5639 2022815057 VISLAVATH NADINI F ST 05-04-2008 MEDM MLT ST FEM P2

462 5641 2022816605 SABBU ASHWANTH REDDY M OC 13-07-2008 KKTI RPT EWS GEN P2

463 5646 2022819067 MALLEKEDI KARTHIK M BCD 29-05-2006 BRAP MLT BCD GEN P2

464 5660 2022811885 DEVARAPALLI STELLA VINCI F SC3 04-03-2005 SRMI MLT SC3 FEM P2

465 5664 2022813759 PAWAR HARSHITHA F ST 30-01-2006 AYNM MLT ST FEM P2

466 5668 2022817772 GOLLA BHARATH M BCD 10-07-2006 SCMN MLT OPEN GEN P2

467 5671 2022813801 JARPULA VAISHNAVI F ST 23-09-2006 VRKM MLT ST FEM P2

468 5687 2022814618 KURAM BHARANI M SC2 30-04-2008 SCMN MLT OPEN GEN P2

469 5703 2022816769 JADHAV THRIKESH M ST 07-07-2007 SURM MLT ST GEN P2

470 5705 2022813767 M GURURAJASHEKAR M SC2 10-06-2008 SCMN MLT SC2 GEN P2

471 5706 2022816786 RAMTENKI POOJA F SC3 30-08-2008 AYNM MLT SC3 FEM P2

472 5708 2022810865 NAKIRAKANTI SALOMI F SC2 25-05-2005 SCMN MLT SC2 FEM P2

473 5709 2022813155 AERPULA AKHIL M SC2 10-06-2005 SCMN MLT SC2 GEN P2

474 5712 2022818416 RAHUL NAIK M ST 09-03-2006 SURM MLT ST GEN P2

475 5718 2022812628 MEGAVATH LAKSHMAN M ST 16-10-2006 AYNM MLT ST GEN P2

476 5725 2022818904 T PRAVALLIKA F BCD 29-07-2007 SCMN MLT BCD FEM P2

477 5728 2022810816 EEDULAKANTI MADHU M BCB 21-12-2007 SHDN MLT BCB GEN P2

478 5731 2022810483 KATRAVATH SHIRISHA F ST 18-02-2008 AYNM MLT ST GEN P2

479 5732 2022811285 MD IMRAN M BCE MSM 19-02-2008 MEDM MLT BCE GEN P2

480 5747 2022812697 KONDAPAKA NANDINI F OC 28-02-2008 OMCH MRS EWS FEM P2

481 5753 2022818070 KANUGONDA AJAY M BCB 20-05-2004 SRMI MLT BCB GEN P2

482 5768 2022814787 AMBOTH VANASPATHI F ST 11-02-2007 MEDM MLT ST GEN P2

483 5808 2022816606 NENAVATH ANJI M ST 01-01-2004 KSRM MLT ST GEN P2

484 5818 2022809178 BAIRAGONI SAITEJA M BCB 10-07-2006 MHVM MLT BCB GEN P2

485 5824 2022811683 RATHNAVATH HANMANTHU M ST 01-05-2007 CHND MLT ST GEN P2

486 5841 2022818210 BEGARI POOJITHA F SC3 06-03-1998 AYNM MLT SC3 FEM P2

487 5864 2022812926 MADHAGARI SRAVANI F BCD 18-01-2006 SVDM MLT BCD FEM P2

488 5865 2022814729 RAVULA SHIVANANDU M BCB 08-04-2006 PIMT MLT BCB GEN P2

489 5885 2022817830 GUGULOTH VENNELA F ST 01-01-2008 SRMI MLT ST FEM P2

490 5916 2022816047 DAMERA VENU M BCB 22-10-2004 SURM MLT BCB GEN P2

491 5923 2022814537 M MALLESH M ST 10-06-2006 CHND MLT ST GEN P2

492 5937 2022814386 SHAIK AKBAR PASHA M BCE MSM 14-04-2007 SCMN MLT BCE GEN P2

493 5938 2022811384 KETHAVATH ANJALI F ST 07-06-2007 PIMT MLT ST GEN P2

494 5939 2022812660 NIMMALA RASAGNA F BCA 21-06-2007 DURU MLT BCA FEM P2

495 5960 2022810245 MOHAMMED MUSHRAF M BCE MSM 14-03-2007 SURM MLT BCE GEN P2

496 5984 2022816830 SHIVARATRI GANESH M BCA 13-07-2006 PRTM OPT BCA GEN P2

497 5992 2022814597 JARUPLA VISHAL M ST 03-01-2007 BRAP MLT ST GEN P2

498 6016 2022809483 RAMAVATH NAGESH M ST 28-12-2007 SVDM MLT ST GEN P2

499 6024 2022811138 RATHLAVATH GANESH M ST 06-06-2008 SVDM MLT ST GEN P2

500 6048 2022815247 BHUMALLA BHAVANA F BCB 20-04-2007 AYNM MLT BCB FEM P2

501 6049 2022811877 PATHLAVATH MAHESH M ST 30-07-2007 SVDM MLT ST GEN P2

502 6055 2022809596 VIJJAGIRI RAVEENA F BCB 12-04-2008 RVMS RDT BCB FEM P2

503 6078 2022818657 K BHAVITHA F ST 11-03-2006 CHND MLT ST FEM P2

504 6107 2022809392 RAMAVATH SOWJANYA F ST 06-08-2007 SCMN MLT ST FEM P2

505 6143 2022815723 SAGGAM KANCHANA F BCB 12-08-2005 MHVM MLT BCB FEM P2

506 6152 2022815010 GADDAMIDI RAGHU M BCA 28-10-2006 PRTM MRS BCA GEN P2

507 6194 2022818035 POTHUGANTI MOUNIKA F BCA 16-05-2006 MEDM MLT BCA GEN P2

508 6195 2022809018 RUHI F BCE MSM 08-12-2006 PRIW MLT BCE FEM P2

509 6229 2022813818 GOTTIGA HANIPRIYA F BCC 24-07-2008 SVSM OPT BCC GEN P2

510 6253 2022815990 SHIVARAM BURUGUPALLY M BCB 01-07-2007 SCMN MLT BCB GEN P2

511 6280 2022814827 CHOPPADANDI SAHITHYA F BCB 23-11-2005 CHND MLT BCB FEM P2

512 6316 2022811914 MARRIPELLY PRASHANTH M BCA 21-07-2006 SVDP BPT BCA GEN P2

513 6353 2022810740 KOLLURI LAXMI PRASANNAA F BCA 29-12-2007 VRKM MLT BCA FEM P2

514 6393 2022811497 KHATIJA BEGUM F BCE MSM 10-06-2007 PRIW MRS BCE FEM P2

515 6419 2022814990 SHANIGALA LOKESH M BCB 13-03-2007 TRML MLT BCB GEN P2

516 6496 2022817728 B NARESH M BCA 20-08-2007 SVSM RPT BCA GEN P2



517 6554 2022814137 VENNELA SPANDHANA F BCA 07-08-2008 AIMD MLT BCA FEM P2

518 6561 2022809002 RANGOLLA DHARANI F BCB 23-10-2007 KSRM MLT BCB FEM P2

519 6591 2022816675 MOHAMMAD NOORUDDIN M BCE MSM 14-10-2006 PRTM MRS BCE GEN P2

520 6711 2022811043 BESTHA SRINIVAS M BCA 02-06-2006 SURM MLT BCA GEN P2

521 6717 2022813299 MANOJ GARIDEPALLI M BCA 28-04-2007 DEVI MLT BCA GEN P2

522 6738 2022811446 SYEDA IQRA FATIMA F OC MSM 22-03-2006 MADP BPT EWS GEN P2

523 6842 2022818326 KHATAL AHMED M BCB 04-07-2008 SVDM MLT BCB GEN P2

524 6852 2022809598 SHAMBALLA SRILATHA F BCB 15-08-2004 MHVM MLT BCB FEM P2

525 6889 2022813894 SAMALA RUKVITHA F BCB 09-09-2007 KSRM MLT BCB FEM P2

526 7077 2022810500 MAHAMMAD SAMEERA F BCB MSM 25-07-2006 PRTM MRS BCB GEN P2

527 7093 2022812485 MAHEEN F OC MSM 23-05-2006 GVNZ CCT EWS FEM P2

528 7094 2022816054 SHAIK IBRAHIM M BCE MSM 05-06-2006 PRIW MRS BCE GEN P2

529 7223 2022817807 BINGI SANTHOSH M BCA 15-06-2007 OWIS MRS BCA GEN P2

530 7269 2022814068 KAVETI KIRANMAI F BCA 11-05-2008 RVMS MRS BCA GEN P2

531 7372 2022816444 VADDE MANASA F BCA 28-01-2007 PRIW MLT BCA FEM P2

532 7468 2022818590 CHAKALI SWETHA F BCA 20-06-2006 FCIM NST BCA GEN P2

533 7540 2022814842 JAMPALA PRAMOD KUMAR M BCA 11-04-2007 RVMS NCM BCA GEN P2

534 7886 2022812932 JAKKINABOINA TEJASRI F BCA 14-12-2003 SURM MLT BCA FEM P2

535 7962 2022817737 DAINAMPALLI ROSHAN M BCC 09-03-2007 PRIW NST BCC GEN P2

536 7976 2022819030 FAZIL KHAN M OC MSM 06-07-2006 GMSR OTT EWS GEN P2


